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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jaxson Plumb           11-M          1/13        2:56        0:28       13:35        0:30        5:51       23:20
2     Evan Mahrous           10-M          1/10        2:46        0:34       13:51        0:21        6:05       23:37
3     Owen Evans             11-M          2/13        2:57        0:34       13:17        0:22        6:53       24:03
4     Ethan Stierman         11-M          3/13        3:07        0:28       13:26        0:27        6:35       24:03
5     Gage Brinker           11-M          4/13        2:58        0:29       13:18        0:29        6:50       24:04
6     Mason Turner           10-M          2/10        2:59        0:32       13:59        0:36        5:58       24:04
7     Ava Birchmier          11-F          1/11        2:50        0:28       14:15        0:28        6:41       24:42
8     Cael Klinkenborg       11-M          5/13        3:12        0:38       13:42        0:32        6:54       24:58
9     Brandan Hickey         10-M          3/10        3:47        0:41       14:02        0:28        6:14       25:12
10    Vibu Gantalamohini     11-M          6/13        2:53        0:27       14:19        0:29        7:14       25:22
11    Caden Lane             9-M            1/8        3:03        0:39       14:48        0:20        6:50       25:40
12    Lane Knutson           10-M          4/10        3:16        0:39       14:47        0:22        6:41       25:45
13    Austin Stierman        11-M          7/13        3:22        0:30       14:03        0:33        7:26       25:54
14    Grant Armstrong        10-M          5/10        3:17        0:49       15:34        0:24        6:28       26:32
15    Mia Wentzy             10-F           1/5        3:35        0:33       15:28        0:31        6:37       26:44
16    Mallory Kell           11-F          2/11        2:54        0:57       15:13        0:25        7:17       26:46
17    Faith Quinn            10-F           2/5        3:33        0:46       15:09        0:32        7:31       27:31
18    Ethan Degeest          9-M            2/8        3:57        0:43       15:11        0:33        7:10       27:34
19    Joe Wilwerding         11-M          8/13        3:44        0:43       15:42        0:37        7:10       27:56
20    Aaron Broadrick        10-M          6/10        3:19        1:01       15:07        0:31        8:03       28:01
21    Anna Austad            11-F          3/11        3:31        0:44       15:14        0:34        7:59       28:02
22    Isabella Farrow        9-F            1/7        3:24        0:45       15:47        0:30        7:49       28:15
23    Gracie Lindaman        9-F            2/7        3:14        0:45       16:06        0:25        7:45       28:15
24    Natasha Sortland       11-F          4/11        3:36        0:48       16:27        0:32        6:56       28:19
25    Laura Morrison         10-F           3/5        3:40        0:43       15:31        0:29        8:05       28:28
26    Will Bowden            11-M          9/13        3:24        0:50       16:01        0:33        7:47       28:35
27    Holden Carter          11-M         10/13        3:21        1:12       15:43        0:24        7:59       28:39
28    Claudia Sewell         10-F           4/5        3:15        0:53       16:01        0:24        8:34       29:07
29    Jack Cahill            11-M         11/13        3:34        0:44       16:21        0:21        9:04       30:04
30    Julia Ogren            9-F            3/7        3:41        0:52       17:37        0:21        7:44       30:15
31    Alexander Baker        10-M          7/10        5:09        1:00       16:08        0:28        7:37       30:22
32    Adam Schaefer          9-M            3/8        3:43        0:54       17:35        0:22        7:48       30:22
33    Noah Billings          10-M          8/10        3:59        1:26       15:34        0:30        9:08       30:37
34    Noah Johnson           9-M            4/8        3:39        0:51       18:27        0:24        7:16       30:37
35    Nora Fogarty           9-F            4/7        3:50        0:36       16:57        0:31        8:55       30:49
36    Maddux Johnson         11-M         12/13        3:39        0:53       15:58        0:51        9:37       30:58
37    Paige Manguson         11-F          5/11        3:29        0:57       16:45        0:25        9:36       31:12
38    Emmy Schulz            11-F          6/11        3:29        1:16       18:33        0:23        8:11       31:52
39    Katrina Sortland       11-F          7/11        4:13        0:58       18:46        0:32        7:28       31:57
40    Reid Rausch            10-M          9/10        4:40        2:10       16:52        0:41        7:52       32:15
41    Kate Bowden            11-F          8/11        3:16        1:09       18:10        0:32        9:38       32:45
42    Reggi Spotts           10-F           5/5        3:48        1:05       18:41        0:31        8:41       32:46
43    Kellen Dean            10-M         10/10        3:28        1:06       17:18        0:28       12:00       34:20
44    Mya Crocker            11-F          9/11        3:20        1:25       18:58        0:28       10:16       34:27
45    Alexandria Engebretson 9-F            5/7        4:09        1:00       21:16        0:15        7:47       34:27
46    Kai Somasegaran        9-M            5/8        3:51        1:10       19:23        0:34       10:11       35:09
47    Luke Cahill            9-M            6/8        4:28        0:59       20:33        0:29        8:52       35:21
48    Hope Quinn             9-F            6/7        4:17        1:02       21:25        0:33        8:21       35:38
49    Quinn Droge            9-M            7/8        4:33        1:09       20:01        0:40        9:53       36:16
50    Keira Friden           11-F         10/11        3:45        1:49       18:28        0:30       12:00       36:32
51    Trysten Engebretson    11-M         13/13        4:43        1:17       20:53        0:26       10:01       37:20
52    Madison Brendler-Kowal 9-F            7/7        5:03        1:59       22:08        0:33        9:23       39:06
53    Abe Holt               9-M            8/8        3:31        0:50       27:53        0:22        7:53       40:29
54    Elle Hager             11-F         11/11        7:44        2:10       33:36        1:55       56:07     1:41:32
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